BID NUMBER: 18192496R

DEPARTMENT:

DFFM

DATE/TIME: 7/25/18 ROOFING

PROJECT: Police Station Sally Port

VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND / BID DEP.	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	<u>OSHA</u>	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.
NAME: Stanley Roofing Co. ADDRESS: 42 Mitchell Rd., Ipswich, MA						V	100,000		
PHONE/FAX: 978-356-7958 x 105 E-MAIL:					į	,			
NAME: Rockwell Roofing Inc. ADDRESS: 44 Pond Street, Leominster, MA 01453 PHONE/FAX:		 					81,830.00		
E-MAIL: NAME: Gibson Roofs Inc. ADDRESS: 369 Winter St., Hanover, MA		/ /					118,700		
PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:									

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this 25 day of July, 2018.

Sworn under penalties and perjury

Witnesses

BID NUMBER: 18192496R

DEPARTMENT:

DFFM

DATE/TIME: 7/25/18 @ 11AM

ROOFING

PROJECT: Police Station Sally Port

VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND / BID DEP.	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	<u>OSHA</u>	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.
NAME: Greenwood Industries Inc. ADDRESS: P O Box 2800 Worcester, MA PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:							99,000		
NAME: John F. Shea Co ADDRESS: 655 Bodwell St. Extension Avon, MA 02322 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:	V						19,000		
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:				anyloto ag of the					

The above bid list is accurate and complete as of this 25 day of July, 2018.

Sworn under penalties and perjury

PAGE	OF
IAUL	OI.

BID NUMBER: 18192496R		DEPARTMENT: DFFM
DATE/TIME: 7/25/18 11AM	HVAC	PROJECT: Police Station Sally Port

VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND /BID DEP.	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	<u>OSHA</u>	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.
NAME: Seekonk Heating Serv Inc. ADDRESS: 911 Taunton Ave.		V				V	14,000		
Seekonk, MA 02771 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:								·	
NAME: ADDRESS:							***		
PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:		5. 19 19 19						·	
NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE/FAX:					: 1 1 1 1 1 1				
E-MAIL:mike@fernandesmasonry.com				·					

The above bid list is accurate and complete **as of this 25** day of July, 2018.

Sworn under penalties and perjury

PAGE	OF
AUL	Or

D NUMBER: 18192496R				DEPARTM	ENT:	DFFN	A			
TE/TIME: 7/25/18 11AM MASONRY PROJECT: Police Stati					ation S	tion Sally Port				
VENDOR INFO:	BID BOND / BID DEP.	*NON/ TAX	*Vote of Corp.	Contractor Cert.	<u>OSHA</u>	Add	GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE (\$)	EEO	DCAM/ UPDATE STMT.	
NAME: Costa Brothers Masonry ADDRESS: 2 Lambeth Park Drive Fairhaven, MA 02719 PHONE/FAX: 508-991-7634 E-MAIL:									97,000	
NAME: Folan Waterproofing & Const. ADDRESS: 795 Washington Street, So Easton, MA 02375									179,100	
PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:							·			
NAME: Fernandes Masonry ADDRESS: 1031 Phillips Rd.									89,000	
New Bedford, MA 02745 PHONE/FAX: E-MAIL:mike@fernandesmasonry.com						i				
The Duran Murument Officer	above bid			mplete as of th nalties and perj			2018.		1	